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Class AA Region 1 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005
Paducah Tilghman
Team Rankings - Through Event 36
Female Team Scores

School

Paducah Tilghman PADU
Fort Campbell FCHS
Webster County WEBS
Lone Oak LON
Owensboro Catholic OCAT
Caldwell County CALD
Heath HEAT
Muhlenberg North MUNO
Hopkins County Central HCOC
Muhlenberg South MUSO
Male Team Scores
School
Paducah Tilghman PADU
Fort Campbell FCHS
Hopkins County Central HCOC
Owensboro Catholic OCAT
Heath HEAT
Reidland REID
Webster County WEBS
Lone Oak LON
Muhlenberg South MUSO
Muhlenberg North MUNO

Total

Total

Points

166
132
106
39
37
27
17
15
10

1
550.00

Points

208
110
61
54
39
26
21
13
5

5
542.00



